Status of Claim received from workmen in Form F:

Sr.No. | Name of Workmen as given in Total Amount | Admitted
Claim Form Claimed as
per Affidavit
All Workmen were represented by 13,24,995 13,24,995
Shashi Rajendra Kumar Gupta
1.| Ravindra Gajbhiye 1,26,000 1,26,000
2.| Rajesh Gurram 25,615 25,615
3. Shankar Ulmale 70,980 70,980
4| Sharad Ulmale 1,23,120 1,23,120
5. Ganesh Wasekar 61,615 61,615
6. Rajesh Ragit 1,26,154 1,26,154
7| Sajeev Gupta 1,85,850 1,85,850
8. Bandari Rajamallu 69,660 69,660
9, Thatikonda Bhadraiah 72,829 72,829
10| Nulla Rajkumar 69,660 69,660
11.| Subbarayudu 65,952 65,952
12| Kunal Deshmukh 90,000 90,000
13| Rajesh Walke 1,10,400 1,10,400
14 Kishore warate 1,27,160 1,27,160
Total 13,24,995 13,24,995




